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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯШАНОВА Анжелика ОМС  V  0  0  1  1  V 0.333 -9 10 5
ФОМИНА Ирина ОМС  2  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 15 21 2
ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмил ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ЯГУШКИНА Ульяна НОВ  V  V  0  0  2  V 0.500 -2 14 4
РЯБЦЕВА Милана НОВ  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
КАДЕРМАС Елизавета ОМС  1  V  0  0  2  2 0.167 -11 9 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ХАСАНОВА Алина НОВ  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 17 3
ШЕХОВЦОВА Арина НОВ  1  1  0  0  V  V 0.333 -8 10 5
ВДОВИНА Елизавета АЛТ  0  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 3 15 4
СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС  3  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ДУДИНА Екатерина ОМС  1  0  0  1  0  V 0.167 -14 6 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
БАРСУКОВА Кира НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 2
ДАНИЛИНА Алена НОВ  2  2  2  1  V  V 0.333 -1 15 5
МУРАВЬЕВА Варвара НОВ  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 3
МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 17 4
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Злата ОМС  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦЫНА Алин ОМС  1  1  0  1  2  V 0.167 -11 9 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ  1  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 2 16 4
ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2
ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ  1  V  3  V  2  V 0.500 2 18 3
ДОРОХОВА Елена АЛТ  0  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ИВАНОВА Софья ОМС  1  0  2  V  V  V 0.500 -2 15 5
ХАДЖИЕВА Арина ОМС  0  2  2  2  V  2 0.167 -8 12 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САХАРОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  3  0  3  V 0.500 3 18 4
АНОШИНА Ульяна НОВ  0  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -20 4 7
СИНЯЕВА Виктория НОВ  1  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 1 17 5
МАТЯСОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 4 19 2
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 1
НАЙСТЕТЕР Кира ОМС  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 3 20 3
ЗМИЕВА Ульяна ОМС  2  V  V  1  1  2 0.333 -6 14 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
АКИМОВА Анна НОВ  1  0  1  1  V  3 0.167 -13 10 6
ЮДИНА Вера НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
МАКАРОВА Алиса НОВ  0  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 2 19 3
ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ  2  V  2  3  V  3 0.333 -2 18 5
РЯБУШКИНА Арина ОМС  1  3  0  3  3  0 0.000 -14 10 7
ДУЛЕВА Анна ОМС  2  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 1 19 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАПАШИНА Алиса НОВ  0  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 -1 16 4
РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 18 22 2
КУЛИШ Мария НОВ  1  0  1  0  1  V 0.167 -14 7 6
ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 18 3
ПОДКУЙКО Алиса ОМС  1  0  V  2  0  0 0.167 -14 7 6
САВИНЫХ Злата ОМС  3  0  1  1  0  V 0.167 -11 9 5

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЛЕМОВА Арина НОВ  V  3  V  3  1  V 0.500 4 19 4
БОБРУЙКО Ульяна НОВ  2  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 3 18 5
ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 6 22 3
ДОРОНИНА Ксения НОВ  1  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -7 14 6
СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 3 20 1
КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 19 2
ЕРМОЛАЕВА Полина ОМС  0  0  2  2  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 17 2
СЕНТЮШКИНА Алекса НОВ  1  2  3  2  3  V 0.167 -6 15 6
САФРОНОВА Александр НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 4 18 3
ЕФРЕМОВА Василина АЛТ  1  V  0  V  V  2 0.500 -2 15 4
ПАНОВА Виктория ОМС  1  V  1  0  2  V 0.333 -9 12 5
КРАЙКИНА Олеся ОМС  1  1  1  2  V  2 0.167 -11 11 7

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2
КУКСОВА Арина НОВ  1  1  1  0  V  V 0.333 -9 11 5
ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 3
КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1
ЛОГИНОВА Владислава ЧЕЛ  2  V  1  0  V  V 0.500 1 15 4
СИЛИВЕСТРОВА Ольга ОМС  1  2  0  0  0  V 0.167 -14 7 6
СИМОНОВА Дарья ОМС  0  2  3  1  2  1 0.000 -15 9 7
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХЛОПИНА Варвара НОВ  0  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ПОХМЕЛКИНА Варвара НОВ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 6 18 3
КРАЙНОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 1
ЩЕГЛОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2
ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 3 18 4
МАЛАХЕВИЧ Александ ОМС  V  2  1  3  3  V 0.333 -3 17 5
КУЗЬМИНА Полина ОМС  V  0  0  1  2  3 0.167 -10 10 6

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОВА Полина НОВ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 5 17 2
ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 1 16 3
ТАРУТА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ИГНАТЬЕВА Елизавета ОМС  3  2  0  V  1 0.200 -8 10 5
КОВАЛЬЧУК Вера ОМС  2  2  0  2  0 0.000 -14 6 6
КУДРЯВЦЕВА Софья АЛТ  1  3  1  V  V 0.400 0 13 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
1 ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
6 ТАРУТА Полина НОВ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
7 ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
7 ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
9 РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ 0.833 18 22 квалифицирован

10 КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
11 КРАЙНОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
11 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
13 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
14 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
15 БАРСУКОВА Кира НОВ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
16 ЮДИНА Вера НОВ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
17 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
17 ЩЕГЛОВА Александра НОВ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
19 ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
20 ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
21 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.833 3 20 квалифицирован
22 БЕЛОВА Полина НОВ 0.800 5 17 квалифицирован
23 МУРАВЬЕВА Варвара НОВ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
24 КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
25 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
26 ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
27 РЯБЦЕВА Милана НОВ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
28 ПОХМЕЛКИНА Варвара НОВ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
29 ХАСАНОВА Алина НОВ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
30 СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
31 МАТЯСОВА Дарья НОВ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
32 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
33 НАЙСТЕТЕР Кира ОМС 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
34 ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
35 МАКАРОВА Алиса НОВ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
36 ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован
37 ШЛЕМОВА Арина НОВ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
38 БОБРУЙКО Ульяна НОВ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
38 САХАРОВА Софья НОВ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
40 ВДОВИНА Елизавета АЛТ 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
41 ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
42 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
43 ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
44 ДУЛЕВА Анна ОМС 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
45 СИНЯЕВА Виктория НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
46 ЛОГИНОВА Владислава ЧЕЛ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
47 КАПАШИНА Алиса НОВ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
48 ЕФРЕМОВА Василина АЛТ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
48 ИВАНОВА Софья ОМС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ЯГУШКИНА Ульяна НОВ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
51 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Софья АЛТ 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
52 ДАНИЛИНА Алена НОВ 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован
53 ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
54 МАЛАХЕВИЧ Александра ОМС 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
55 ЗМИЕВА Ульяна ОМС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
56 ДОРОНИНА Ксения НОВ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
57 ШЕХОВЦОВА Арина НОВ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
58 ПАНОВА Виктория ОМС 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
59 КУКСОВА Арина НОВ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
60 ЯШАНОВА Анжелика ОМС 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
61 ИГНАТЬЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
62 СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра НОВ 0.167 -6 15 квалифицирован
63 ХАДЖИЕВА Арина ОМС 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
64 КУЗЬМИНА Полина ОМС 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
65 КРАЙКИНА Олеся ОМС 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
66 КАДЕРМАС Елизавета ОМС 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован
66 ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦЫНА Алина ОМС 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован
66 САВИНЫХ Злата ОМС 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован
69 АКИМОВА Анна НОВ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
70 КУЛИШ Мария НОВ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
70 ПОДКУЙКО Алиса ОМС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
70 СИЛИВЕСТРОВА Ольга ОМС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
73 ДУДИНА Екатерина ОМС 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
74 РЯБУШКИНА Арина ОМС 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
75 КОВАЛЬЧУК Вера ОМС 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
76 СИМОНОВА Дарья ОМС 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
77 ЕРМОЛАЕВА Полина ОМС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
78 СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
79 АНОШИНА Ульяна НОВ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
79 ФОМИНА Ирина ОМС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
81 ХЛОПИНА Варвара НОВ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
82 ДОРОХОВА Елена АЛТ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
83 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Злата ОМС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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